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
Elementary School, 10% down will handle, 22720 '.',‘l_,mfc"- Il price only ’“‘"‘l tul homes In Tor= | Cord on, €1 sone, $45.000 | DA 5-1171 563 500 Investment Corp.
5. Monela Ave., Torrance, TE 85703, - SRl | P¥pomaon sy o | M IR i, i 8 08, B profcome i | FA 02770
NEW DUPLEX All V‘tc’ons arson .|,,,“, m.,.ﬂt‘.‘", .’.p“:.‘:::l.,“ I.MIJ A", BRORY  poet ‘nli.l:-’ t:::-’od yard front % rlvlh \"Trd (or ll:relm‘l:u CLEAN 3 BDRM
8 Bdrms. 4 Baths | With or without war service TE 5-01:5 | sa TORKANCE BLVD. = Zoped | [0Ar ' Interscom, . hardwe 188).  Best buy on the | parge beautitul cormer ot
‘" can now buy with no down | & UNI'IS Garages, \uu bullt, | for business room home | floors, 2 "‘“,'."', w‘:{::“‘ dis- '““k" | beautitully landscaped Closed
51495 DOWN \mll new FHA ruling ‘957 W COTSOH | Hhm'uml 'd { lﬁ“lﬁ"‘"'ﬁmmqh; le lut‘t;;u to lcsoo .“lnm(l’ ".:' R- 2 LOT u:"p;l_ln- ninnm)., inside and
4 Bedrooms, 2 baths, per unit, | ot '#hr,000" Corner. 1§9x140 Toirance. TE 55703 | out, 3%
fhls Geiae butid) + Priced Right ‘ | home on R int,
Iiwi.-" :’I‘EE?'.::‘ |:r;‘:.‘l;lmfﬁ: LR A an ) 3 pre LY 8-5_4L07__“ ; RNARD, FA 8 W14 HU MAGNIFICENT VIEW ,I"g'im T fﬁ?&' TELSTAR REALTY
Bin ’;:""" i Tonds ot "“:u. |‘:.:‘u'|‘| arm “‘“)h ..‘rl:;"::.n l Hor.! hogicoul | ﬂﬁ S BN“: Y & ' u“‘ui‘ #lu‘“ :3: fm. 1 m::“ hlell.ld. home, g u.nl l'lf‘Ll'I:el"A.ﬂlIl"l\l.- 930 N, Avalon, Wilm.
) 8chool ransportas | AraDes, cover: - h m—-
hh"m:l:;; l: -nl’:" South Bay | outdoor lights, up'r'i.n;ne g ‘ %ﬁ:?ﬂ:&:ﬁ“ n‘n ;‘l::l:d; u‘ (l “Bollumtl‘hn home, M ‘ LOT l ?r.nn ;II‘l-h Hrrl:l:r l{‘ﬂel ’;u’:‘r;- ”‘ 10% down TE 5 720‘
JACK ScHMlDT l Karages fully tlﬁnl:l:d, I"u‘;inll m‘“ ‘;“,— r::::ul‘lwlr:zh“::: ;‘l;b:wrs:::om).sn Frt‘z.le...yp:.:r: l‘ “h Huhun with drlun- |RENE VESCO "11 .r’,ml“'." :ﬁ'“:m‘ﬂ"“v":’:
NU-WAY Realty offer 1ot elmnmmn 8t 14 Blk 1 neludes.  nice 3 bedro biting, KA heat e | REALTY large vard, Below market
FA 0'2770 0T REALTY SPARKLING! M nm. {3 l e . he‘:’::d' h‘"“" & "r‘" Tdsal ‘m | s!‘b(i: ("rl:': R’u::i ‘T:r’r’ - See to am‘lnc‘rnhl Owner.
ANYTIME 3200801 | 3 bedroams. Bouthwoed bes: & g iee ‘ ml'n'u-sv TIL 9 FR 12421 '.\un ALL SCHOOLS, bus &| 328-9338 L/ MR

" 1% bath
BDRM $14.700 Spanish style'3 BDRM 8, ‘bath “'""l fubmu p"“-.pr:.k'l'::- yard,

stucco. Garage Lg. fenced vd drapes, washer dryer, ret HOME Lu.
Low down 2] Hnln. ) Pool. ree hrnm.- ||1 99! | FRAN 5% down
TE 5-2006 or TE 4.0539 $1000 down REALTOR 4201900 | (BL) K

/

SIWJ dn ll"? mo. ine. Tax.
ll“

0%, 30 yr. onl Danaha, tree sec. 1 Bdrm
nmm.m. Remod,| carpeted dru es. Submit all
J. Dean. DA A 7-1954.  offers FR 5-2568

WNER must leave Open 8387|

| .h'wmng 3 hedroom,

No ¢
Pu )Illl‘nl m P&l
TE 4-8

$156,20¢

own G.I. G nrur fenced.| Modern duplex. 24 50«
BLYTIE | " Mg

)| ™ BY OWNER; By Owner $1195 Down
$139 monthly, Like new, 8
bdrm. So ;Vrll Park

3 BORM

down, 5% % 250Lh & \Vuluu
Low pryments. 4265

WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR  PRESS lOIlRNAl and HARBOR MAIL
CLASSIFIED AD FOR 'BEST RESULTS

PRESS-HERALD
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renta’
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